Proceés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE

n°candidat
007343004178
007343004185
007343004200
007343004182
007343014422
007343004179
007343014419
007343004180
007343014428
007343014420
007343014427
007343004181
007343004186
007343004190
007343004197
007343004198
007343004187
007343004196
007343014423
007343004183
007343014424
007343004184
007343014426
007343014425
007343014421

Examen: A1

note jury

23,0
16,0
19,0
18,0
20,0
22,0
13,0
20,0
24,0
17,0
15,0
21,0
24,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
15,0
11,0
20,0
22,0
20,0
20,0
22,0
13,0
22,0

total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25
23,0 24,0 24,0 21,5 21,5| 25,0 25,0
16,0 20,0 20,0| 22,5 22,5| 22,0 22,0
19,0 18,0 18,0 20,0 20,0 15,5 15,5
18,0 17,0 17,0 22,0 22,0 22,5 22,5
20,0 24,0 24,0 23,5 23,5 23,5 23,5
22,0 22,0 22,0 20,5 20,5 22,0 22,0
13,0 18,0 18,0 18,5 18,5 18,5 18,5
20,0 19,0 19,0 23,0 23,0 22,0 22,0
24,0 21,0 21,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0
17,0 24,0 24,0 23,0 23,0 24,0 24,0
15,0 17,0 17,0 15,5 15,5 21,5 727 53
21,0 20,0 20,0 20,5 20,5 16,0 16,0
24,0 24,0 24,0 22,5 22,5 21,5 21,5
21,0 23,0 23,0 21,5 21,5 21,5 21,5
21,0 24,0 24,0 19,0 19,0 20,5 20,5
21,0 20,0 20,0 18,0 18,0 18,5 18,5
15,0 16,5 16,5 12,5 12,5 11,5 11,5
11,0 21,0 21,0 18,0 18,0 17,5 17,5
20,0 16,0 16,0 13,5 13,5 15,5 15,5
22,0 16,0 16,0 21,5 21,5 20,0 20,0
20,0 19,0 19,0 14,5 14,5 15,0 15,0
20,0 24,0 24,0 19,5 19,5 17,5 17,5
22,0 21,0 21,0 17,5 17,5 23,0 23,0
13,0 19,5 19,5 16,0 16,0 18,5 18,5
22,0 24,0 24,0 24,0 24,0 25,0 25,0

Session: 202203J (Etranger)

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

note/100
93,5
80,5
72,5
79,5
91,0
86,5
68,0
84,0
95,0
88,0
69,0
77,5
92,0
87,0
84,5
77,5
55,5
67,5
65,0
79,5
68,5
81,0
83,5
67,0
95,0

décision
Admis-
Admis-
Admis
Admis-
Admis
Admis
Admis-
Admis
Admis-
Admis
Admis
Admis-
Admis
Admis-
Admis
Admis
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
Admis-
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